East 100 Feet Lot 425, Block 17 located at 208 West 5th Street owned by Stanley D.
Ross.  Notice of violation was sent to the owner on 07/ 12/ 2019 and, after failing to comply,
the City did cause weeds or obnoxious vegetable growth to be cut on 07/ 23/ 2019.  The

cost and expenses incurred were Three Hundred Twelve Dollars and Twenty-Two Cents
312. 22).

Section 47:  Parcel No. 2041904048014010, Pittsburg Original Town, Lots 461 and 462,
Block 19, Less Right of Way located at 302 West 4th Street owned by Moosey Inc.  Notice
of violation was sent to the owner on 04/ 24/ 2019 and, after failing to comply, the City did

[...]

Block 19, Less Right of Way located at 302 West 4th Street owned by Moosey Inc.  Notice
of violation was sent to the owner on 04/ 24/ 2019 and, after failing to comply, the City did
cause weeds or obnoxious vegetable growth to be cut on 06/ 10/ 2019.   The cost and

expenses incurred were Three Hundred Twelve Dollars and Twenty-Two Cents
312. 22).

Section 49:  Parcel No. 2041904048014010, Pittsburg Original Town, Lots 461 and 462,
Block 19, Less Right of Way located at 302 West 4th Street owned by Moosey Inc.  Notice

of violation was sent to the owner on 04/ 24/ 2019 and, after failing to comply, the City did

[...]

11 and 12located at 106 North Fairview owned by Steven & Kristi Bitner.   Notice of

violation was sent to the owner on 04/ 24/ 2019 and, after failing to comply, the City did
cause weeds or obnoxious vegetable growth to be cut on 05/ 07/ 2019.   The cost and

expenses incurred were Six Hundred Sixty-Two Dollars and Twenty-Two Cents
662. 22).

Section 107:  Parcel No. 2092902024001000, Roger' s Company 2nd Addition, East 44
Feet of Lots 1 and 8, Block 7 located at 402 South Joplin owned by Landshark Rentals,
LLC.  Notice of violation was sent to the owner on 08/ 01/ 2019 and, after failing to comply,